
Boccioni AA1 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 08/06/10 9.00
Boccioni AA2 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 08/06/10 0.00
Boccioni AA3 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 08/06/10 11.00
Boccioni AA4 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 08/06/10 11.00
Boccioni AA5 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 08/06/10 15.00
Einaudi AA1 ITC Einaudi Palmi 07/06/10 9.00
Gioia T. AA1 Istituto Superiore Severi Gioia Tauro 07/06/10 9.00
Mazzini AA1 Istituto Magistrale Mazini Locri 07/06/10 9.00
Mazzini AA2 Istituto Magistrale Mazini Locri 07/06/10 11.00
Mazzini AA3 Istituto Magistrale Mazini Locri 07/06/10 7.00
Panella AA1 ITIS Panella Reggio Calabria 07/06/10 9.00
Panella AA2 ITIS Panella Reggio Calabria 07/06/10 9.00
Panella AA3 ITIS Panella Reggio Calabria 07/06/10 11.00
Panella AA4 ITIS Panella Reggio Calabria 07/06/10 11.00
Panella AA5 ITIS Panella Reggio Calabria 07/06/10 15.00
Siderno AA1 IPSIA Siderno 07/06/10 9.00
Siderno AA2 IPSIA Siderno 07/06/10 11.00
Taurianova AA1 Istituto Superiore Careri Taurianova 07/06/10 9.00
Taurianova AA2 Istituto Superiore Careri Taurianova 07/06/10 11.00
Boccioni AT1 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 09/06/10 11.00
Boccioni AT2 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 09/06/10 15.00
Gioia T. AT1 Istituto Superiore Severi Gioia Tauro 08/06/10 9.00
Mazzini AT1 Istituto Magistrale Mazini Locri 08/06/10 9.00
Panella AT1 ITIS Panella Reggio Calabria 08/06/10 9.00
Panella AT2 ITIS Panella Reggio Calabria 08/06/10 9.00
Taurianova AT1 Istituto Superiore Careri Taurianova 08/06/10 9.00
Boccioni DSGA1 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 09/06/10 9.00
Boccioni DSGA2 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 09/06/10 9.00
Boccioni DSGA3 IPCT Boccioni Reggio Calabria 09/06/10 11.00
Siderno DSGA1 IPSIA Siderno 09/06/10 9.00
Siderno DSGA2 IPSIA Siderno 09/06/10 11.00
Taurianova DSGA1 Istituto Superiore Careri Taurianova 09/06/10 9.00
Taurianova DSGA2 Istituto Superiore Careri Taurianova 09/06/10 15.00
Taurianova DSGA3 Istituto Superiore Careri Taurianova 09/06/10 11.00

Sede Prova Selettiva Data e ora prova



Tipo Cognome Nome Nato il Prv
Prv 
richiesta Sede Servizio DS

Sede Prova 
Selettiva

AA TROMBETTA CARMELA MARIA  11/02/1965 EE RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA D'ANGELO GIOVANNA CARMELA  16/07/1965 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA LABATE MORO GIUSEPPINA  24/05/1959 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA CAVALIERI LOREDANA  10/01/1958 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA DELFINO NATALE  24/05/1965 RC RC RCTL010007 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA SCARFO' NICODEMO  19/06/1953 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA FOTI PAOLA  06/01/1961 RC RC RCTL010007 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA SICLARI PAOLO  27/11/1962 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA CAVALIERI PATRIZIA  10/11/1964 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA COGLIANDRO ROBERTO  21/08/1964 RC RC RCVC010005 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA PUTERIO VINCENZO  07/11/1962 CS RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA MORABITO VITTORIA  11/05/1963 RC RC RCVC010005 '030' Boccioni AA1
AA LAFACE ANTONIETTA  24/01/1959 RC RC RCTD050007 '030' Boccioni AA2
AA MORELLO CATERINA  02/07/1966 RC RC RCVC010005 '030' Boccioni AA2
AA QUARTUCCIO CATERINA  17/12/1975 RC RC RCPS030006 '030' Boccioni AA2
AA SICLARI GIOVANNA LUCIANA  17/10/1964 RC RC RCVC010005 '030' Boccioni AA2
AA BATTISTA GIUSEPPE  30/03/1961 RC RC RCRI03000B '030' Boccioni AA2
AA SCOPELLITI GIUSEPPE  02/06/1957 RC RC RCTD050007 '030' Boccioni AA2
AA SILVANI MARIA SAVERIA  25/10/1964 RC RC RCPS030006 '030' Boccioni AA2
AA FAMILIARI MICHELE  17/10/1964 RC RC RCRI03000B '030' Boccioni AA2
AA SCLAPARI NATALE  15/11/1953 RC RC RCRI03000B '030' Boccioni AA2
AA VALDINI RAIMONDO ANGELO  22/07/1959 RC RC RCPS030006 '030' Boccioni AA2
AA PENNESTRI' SALVATORE  01/07/1966 RC RC RCTD050007 '030' Boccioni AA2
AA BIONDO ANGELA  24/09/1960 RC RC RCPS030006 '030' Boccioni AA3
AA CANDIDO ANTONINO  13/03/1963 RC RC RCPS030006 '030' Boccioni AA3
AA DE MARCO DEMETRIO  01/01/1964 RC RC RCPS010001 '030' Boccioni AA3
AA SCHIAVONE DOMENICA  30/10/1964 TO RC RCEE01900X '030' Boccioni AA3
AA MONORCHIO GIOVANNA  29/10/1957 RC RC RCPC050008 '030' Boccioni AA3
AA GIRASOLE GIUSEPPE  02/10/1968 RC RC RCEE02100X '030' Boccioni AA3
AA CREA LEANDRO  29/11/1963 RC RC RCPS010001 '030' Boccioni AA3
AA ROMEO LUCIA  27/07/1951 RC RC RCPM04000T '030' Boccioni AA3
AA FRANCO SANTA  21/12/1961 RC RC RCEE02100X '030' Boccioni AA3
AA INFORTUNA SANTINA  20/05/1961 RC RC RCPC050008 '030' Boccioni AA3
AA CALAFIORE ANNA MARIA  07/07/1967 RC RC RCEE00100P '030' Boccioni AA4
AA SCORDO BRIGIDA  07/01/1956 RC RC RCEE00100P '030' Boccioni AA4
AA CUTRUPI DOMENICO  04/02/1958 RC CZ RCEE00100P '030' Boccioni AA4
AA MORABITO DOMENICO  23/03/1966 RC RC RCEE009009 '030' Boccioni AA4
AA CRUPI FELICE  13/07/1963 RC RC RCEE009009 '030' Boccioni AA4
AA CONDEMI FORTUNATA  02/02/1955 RE RC RCEE009009 '030' Boccioni AA4
AA SURACE FRANCESCO  31/01/1964 RC RC RCEE00300A '030' Boccioni AA4
AA LAGUEL GIOVANNI LARBI'  02/02/1962 RC RC RCEE004006 '030' Boccioni AA4
AA MARCIANO MARCELLO  09/12/1974 RC RC RCEE004006 '030' Boccioni AA4
AA CONDIORIO MARIA  26/10/1957 RC RC RCEE00100P '030' Boccioni AA4
AA ARANITI MARIANNA  14/08/1955 RC RC RCEE004006 '030' Boccioni AA4
AA MARRA RENATA  06/12/1954 RC RC RCEE004006 '030' Boccioni AA4
AA MARTINO ANGELA  22/04/1960 RC RC RCEE01400R '030' Boccioni AA5
AA SERGI ANNUNZIATO  02/03/1974 RC RC RCEE01500L '030' Boccioni AA5
AA MAURO DEMETRIO  27/02/1963 RC RC RCEE01500L '030' Boccioni AA5
AA ONORATO DOMENICA TERESA  01/11/1964 RC RC RCEE011009 '030' Boccioni AA5
AA TOSTI FRANCESCO  27/01/1973 CS RC RCEE011009 '030' Boccioni AA5
AA OLIVA GIOVANNA  10/10/1963 RC RC RCEE01500L '030' Boccioni AA5
AA TRIOLO GIUSEPPA  01/06/1968 RC RC RCEE01500L '030' Boccioni AA5
AA MEROLILLO MARIA ANNA  07/05/1962 RC RC RCEE01400R '030' Boccioni AA5
AA GRECO MARIA MADDALENA  15/08/1965 RC RC RCEE01500L '030' Boccioni AA5
AA BATTAGLIA ORESTE  22/06/1968 RC RC RCEE01400R '030' Boccioni AA5
AA CARACCIOLO SANTO  11/11/1963 RC RC RCEE01400R '030' Boccioni AA5
AA OPPEDISANO AGOSTINO  03/03/1958 RC RC RCIC846006 '035' Einaudi AA1
AA PARRELLO ANTONIETTA  28/06/1955 RC RC RCIC85100N '034' Einaudi AA1
AA ANASTASI GIUSEPPE  02/12/1958 RC RC RCIS013003 '034' Einaudi AA1
AA DEMASI GIUSEPPE  14/07/1967 RC RC RCIS021002 '034' Einaudi AA1
AA VENTRA GIUSEPPE  20/03/1955 RC MI RCIC82100T '034' Einaudi AA1



Tipo Cognome Nome Nato il Prv
Prv 
richiesta Sede Servizio DS

Sede Prova 
Selettiva

AA CAMBREA LUIGI  24/12/1964 RC RC RCIC85100N '034' Einaudi AA1
AA CAVALLARO MARIA  31/03/1962 RC RC RCPM010002 '034' Einaudi AA1
AA PARRELLO RENATO  29/01/1966 RC RC RCIS019002 '034' Einaudi AA1
AA BARRESI ROSARIO  21/06/1962 RC RC RCIS013003 '034' Einaudi AA1
AA ROTTURA SANTO VINCENZO  01/10/1969 RC RC RCEE047004 '034' Einaudi AA1
AA SORBARA SAVERIO  30/05/1976 RC RC RCIC82300D '035' Einaudi AA1
AA BARRESE STELLA  22/11/1963 RC RC RCEE09500D '034' Einaudi AA1
AA CONDELLO CARMELA  29/12/1969 RC RC RCTD01000R '034' Gioia T. AA1
AA SURACE CARMELA  11/01/1962 RC RC RCTD01000R '034' Gioia T. AA1
AA FERRARO CARMELO  05/04/1963 RC RC RCEE07400C '035' Gioia T. AA1
AA TAVILLA CATERINA  29/08/1964 RC RC RCEE070005 '035' Gioia T. AA1
AA PELLE FILIPPO  22/11/1963 RC RC RCEE070005 '035' Gioia T. AA1
AA CRUCITTI FRANCESCO  12/01/1963 RC VA RCIS018006 '037' Gioia T. AA1
AA OPPEDISANO ROCCO  24/12/1956 RC RC RCIS018006 '037' Gioia T. AA1
AA SCRENCI ROSA  28/01/1961 RC RC RCEE070005 '035' Gioia T. AA1
AA MASSO ROSARIO  22/01/1961 RC RC RCIS018006 '037' Gioia T. AA1
AA POCHIERO RUGGERO  03/05/1967 RC RC RCIC82300D '035' Gioia T. AA1
AA CIURLEO SALVATORE  15/01/1968 RC RC RCIC82300D '035' Gioia T. AA1
AA MOSCATO SEVERINA  04/09/1962 MI RC RCEE070005 '035' Gioia T. AA1
AA ROMEO ANNA  17/06/1964 RC RC RCEE055003 '033' Mazzini AA1
AA CATIZONE ANNA ANTONIETTA  14/12/1961 CZ RC RCIC81500E '033' Mazzini AA1
AA MOIO ANNUNZIATO  25/10/1953 RC RC RCEE08200B '033' Mazzini AA1
AA ALESSI ANTONELLA  30/06/1960 RC RC RCEE08200B '033' Mazzini AA1
AA MARRARA BENIAMINO  15/03/1950 RC RC RCEE055003 '033' Mazzini AA1
AA STRATI GIUSEPPE  02/11/1950 RC RC RCIC84400E '033' Mazzini AA1
AA RANDONE GIUSEPPINA  15/07/1955 RC RC RCEE083007 '033' Mazzini AA1
AA ZAPPAVIGNA MARIA  09/04/1955 RC RC RCIC81500E '033' Mazzini AA1
AA COSENZA MARIA AURORA  28/05/1959 RC RC RCIC84500A '033' Mazzini AA1
AA TRIMBOLI PAOLO DOMENICO  19/01/1959 RC RC RCEE055003 '033' Mazzini AA1
AA ROMEO RITA  02/08/1951 RC RC RCEE055003 '033' Mazzini AA1
AA CHIRICOSTA ROBERTO  19/11/1957 TO RC RCIC81500E '033' Mazzini AA1
AA MONTALEONE CONCETTA  02/02/1961 ME RC RCPC030003 '033' Mazzini AA2
AA PALAMARA FORTUNATA  22/12/1960 RC RC RCIS012007 '033' Mazzini AA2
AA ZAPPIA GIUSEPPA  08/10/1954 RC RC RCMM18000G '033' Mazzini AA2
AA ALFARANO GIUSEPPE  30/06/1960 RC RC RCIS012007 '033' Mazzini AA2
AA MEDICI GIUSEPPE  11/11/1953 RC RC RCPS04000R '033' Mazzini AA2
AA DEMASI IMMACOLATA  15/11/1961 RC RC RCMM18000G '033' Mazzini AA2
AA RICCIO MARIA IMMACOLATA  01/02/1965 RC RC RCIS012007 '033' Mazzini AA2
AA TALIA PASQUALINA SYLVI  03/12/1979 EE RC RCIC84500A '033' Mazzini AA2
AA CAROLEO SAVERIO  12/11/1958 RC RC RCPS04000R '033' Mazzini AA2
AA CUZZILLA ANNA  05/12/1964 RC RC RCRH080001 '033' Mazzini AA3
AA MAIORANA ANTONIO  24/12/1970 RC RC RCRH080001 '033' Mazzini AA3
AA ZAVETTIERI CARMELA  14/02/1951 RC RC RCTD100003 '033' Mazzini AA3
AA DEMASI LUCIA  12/12/1958 RC RC RCTD100003 '033' Mazzini AA3
AA STALTARI MARIA  24/04/1956 RC RC RCRH080001 '033' Mazzini AA3
AA DE MASI MARIO ANTONIO  04/02/1955 RC RC RCRI010006 '033' Mazzini AA3
AA PAPALLO PATRIZIA  06/08/1961 RC RC RCRI010006 '033' Mazzini AA3
AA LUVARA' ANTONINO  17/09/1964 RC RC RCMM00600R '030' Panella AA1
AA PIZZIMENTI CATERINA  14/10/1956 RC RC RCMM00700L '030' Panella AA1
AA VERDUCI FILOMENA  19/09/1959 RC RC RCMM175004 '030' Panella AA1
AA ROMEO FRANCESCA  04/11/1961 RC RC RCMM026002 '030' Panella AA1
AA CRIACO FRANCESCO  28/05/1960 RC RC RCMM026002 '030' Panella AA1
AA PAVIGLIANITI FRANCESCO  21/02/1970 RC RC RCMM025006 '030' Panella AA1
AA FLAVIANO GIOVANNA  18/11/1956 RC RC RCMM025006 '030' Panella AA1
AA GRECO GIOVANNI  05/10/1962 RC RC RCMM175004 '030' Panella AA1
AA TRIOLO GIUSEPPE  14/04/1966 RC RC RCMM00700L '030' Panella AA1
AA PUNTORIERI GIUSEPPINA  07/02/1958 RC RC RCMM026002 '030' Panella AA1
AA MEZZATESTA MARIA  30/07/1954 RC RC RCMM175004 '030' Panella AA1
AA CAMERA ROCCO  25/09/1961 RC RC RCMM00600R '030' Panella AA1
AA CUZZOLA VINCENZA  16/02/1963 RC RC RCMM17600X '030' Panella AA1
AA BATTAGLIA CATERINA  01/10/1965 RC RC RCIC84200V '030' Panella AA2



Tipo Cognome Nome Nato il Prv
Prv 
richiesta Sede Servizio DS

Sede Prova 
Selettiva

AA PAVIGLIANITI CONSOLATO  21/05/1955 RC RC RCIS00600X '030' Panella AA2
AA NICOLO' DOMENICA  25/06/1965 RC RC RCIC83600G '030' Panella AA2
AA IARIA DOMENICO  06/03/1952 RC RC RCIC80800B '030' Panella AA2
AA GATTO FILIPPO CARMELO  05/05/1973 RC LC RCIS00600X '030' Panella AA2
AA RAVESE FRANCESCA  20/08/1962 RC RC RCIC809007 '030' Panella AA2
AA SURACE GIOVANNA  26/04/1965 RC RC RCIC80500X '030' Panella AA2
AA PILEIO GIUSEPPA  24/12/1963 RC RC RCIC80500X '030' Panella AA2
AA CURRO' GIUSEPPE  10/04/1963 RC RC RCIC809007 '030' Panella AA2
AA CATALANO GRAZIA  23/03/1971 RC RC RCIC84200V '030' Panella AA2
AA MALLAMACI LUIGI  09/07/1965 RC RC RCIC80800B '030' Panella AA2
AA CUZZOLA MARIA GIUSEPPA  19/03/1966 RC RC RCIC80600Q '030' Panella AA2
AA CANNISTRACI PIETRO  01/06/1966 RC RC RCIC80800B '030' Panella AA2
AA DE STEFANO ANNUNZIATA  07/10/1967 RC RC RCEE01600C '030' Panella AA3
AA PANGALLO ANTONIA  08/12/1955 RC RC RCEE01900X '030' Panella AA3
AA VERDUCI ANTONINA  01/07/1975 RC RC RCEE018004 '030' Panella AA3
AA CALVERI CARMELA  23/11/1968 RC RC RCEE01900X '030' Panella AA3
AA MINNITI CARMELA  14/11/1957 RC RC RCEE018004 '030' Panella AA3
AA CASILE FRANCESCA  21/07/1964 RC RC RCEE018004 '030' Panella AA3
AA FULCO GIUSEPPA  30/10/1964 RC RC RCEE01900X '030' Panella AA3
AA DIANO MARIA CLARA  06/10/1964 EE RC RCEE01600C '030' Panella AA3
AA MANCA MARIA LUISA  20/07/1961 RC RC RCEE018004 '030' Panella AA3
AA IELO PATRIZIA  24/04/1964 RC RC RCEE018004 '030' Panella AA3
AA IERACITANO ROSA  10/11/1960 RC RC RCEE01900X '030' Panella AA3
AA SCAGLIOLA ROSINA  31/03/1968 RC RC RCEE01900X '030' Panella AA3
AA FULCO SOFIA  05/11/1965 RC RC RCEE01900X '030' Panella AA3
AA SINICROPI ADRIANA  14/04/1956 RC RC RCPM030007 '038' Panella AA4
AA MONORCHIO AGOSTINO  04/09/1954 RC RC RCEE09000A '038' Panella AA4
AA GANGEMI ANTONIA  05/02/1963 RC RC RCMM168001 '038' Panella AA4
AA CATALANO ANTONIETTA  25/06/1962 RC RC RCPM030007 '038' Panella AA4
AA PACE DOMENICA  08/05/1958 RC RC RCPM030007 '038' Panella AA4
AA SCIARRONE GIUSEPPA  07/10/1964 RC RC RCPM030007 '038' Panella AA4
AA CREA GIUSEPPE  03/03/1958 RC RC RCIS02400D '038' Panella AA4
AA GIORLO GIUSEPPE  12/11/1964 RC RC RCPM030007 '038' Panella AA4
AA MORGANTE MARIA ANGELA  09/02/1961 RC RC RCEE09000A '038' Panella AA4
AA D'ASCOLA MARIA ELENA  25/06/1960 EE RC RCMM168001 '038' Panella AA4
AA MESSINEO PIETRO  11/02/1975 RC RC RCIC83400X '038' Panella AA4
AA SINICROPI SILVANA  21/01/1954 RC RC RCIC83400X '038' Panella AA4
AA CALABRO' ANTONINO  12/09/1973 RC RC RCPS010001 '030' Panella AA5
AA LIUZZO ANTONINO  15/05/1966 RC RC RCPM04000T '030' Panella AA5
AA CATALANO DOMENICA  09/04/1965 RC RC RCIC80500X '030' Panella AA5
AA ROMEO GIUSEPPE  03/05/1956 RC RC RCPM04000T '030' Panella AA5
AA LACAVA LOREDANA  02/11/1967 RC RC RCIC80500X '030' Panella AA5
AA COSTANTINO ANNA MARIA  01/10/1966 RC RC RCIS00900B '036' Siderno AA1
AA AGOSTINO ANTONIETTA  23/04/1959 RC RC RCIS00900B '036' Siderno AA1
AA LIZZI DOMENICA  11/07/1962 RC RC RCEE055003 '033' Siderno AA1
AA PERRONE MARIA  02/12/1967 RC RC RCEE03100E '033' Siderno AA1
AA ITALIA MARIA FILOMENA  01/08/1960 RC RC RCEE03100E '033' Siderno AA1
AA PAPANDREA MARIA LUISA  07/03/1958 RC RC RCIC81300V '032' Siderno AA1
AA CICCARELLO MARIA RITA  06/11/1962 RM RC RCIS01100B '032' Siderno AA1
AA MARONI PATRIZIA  08/08/1964 RC RC RCEE055003 '033' Siderno AA1
AA NASO RAFFAELE  18/03/1953 RC RC RCIC854005 '036' Siderno AA1
AA SCALI ROMANO  16/03/1961 RC RC RCIC81300V '032' Siderno AA1
AA LABADESSA STEFANO  02/01/1961 RC RC RCEE055003 '033' Siderno AA1
AA NIUTTA TERESA  06/01/1960 RC RC RCIS00900B '036' Siderno AA1
AA VADALA' ANNA CANDELORA  12/11/1963 RC RC RCIS00100R '031' Siderno AA2
AA PEDA' ANNUNZIATO  19/05/1958 RC RC RCIC812003 '031' Siderno AA2
AA COSTARELLA ANTONIO  20/03/1973 RC RC RCIS00100R '031' Siderno AA2
AA ALAMPI FERDINANDO  07/03/1975 RC RC RCIC811007 '031' Siderno AA2
AA CHIECCO FRANCESCO  29/03/1966 RC RC RCIC81000B '031' Siderno AA2
AA CREA FRANCESCO  09/01/1961 RC RC RCIS01600E '031' Siderno AA2
AA ZACCURI GIUDITTA ELIANA  26/07/1960 RC RC RCEE06000E '031' Siderno AA2
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AA ZAVETTIERI GIULIO  20/03/1965 RC RC RCIC811007 '031' Siderno AA2
AA BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE  30/07/1967 RC RC RCMM110009 '031' Siderno AA2
AA RICEVUTO CARUSO ANTONINO  07/12/1954 RC RC RCMM16300T '037' Taurianova AA1
AA NOTO CARMELO  03/01/1962 RC RC RCIC832008 '037' Taurianova AA1
AA TRINCI DOMENICO  04/07/1966 RC RC RCMM11900Q '037' Taurianova AA1
AA NERI FRANCESCA  08/09/1967 RC RC RCIS02300N '037' Taurianova AA1
AA CALIPARI GIOVANNI  23/09/1959 RC RC RCIS02200T '037' Taurianova AA1
AA AMATO GIUSEPPE  01/05/1958 RC RC RCIS02300N '037' Taurianova AA1
AA DEMARIA GIUSEPPE  12/07/1961 RC RC RCIC832008 '037' Taurianova AA1
AA VORLUNI GIUSEPPE  09/10/1957 RC RC RCIS02200T '037' Taurianova AA1
AA VITALONE GIUSEPPINA  16/09/1959 RC RC RCIS02200T '037' Taurianova AA1
AA PENNA MARIA  29/11/1955 RC RC RCMM16300T '037' Taurianova AA1
AA CARUSO MARIA STELLA  09/09/1964 RC RC RCMM16300T '037' Taurianova AA1
AA PARRONE RAFFAELE  17/09/1958 RC RC RCPS060002 '037' Taurianova AA1
AA ANASTASI ROSARIO  20/03/1958 RC RC RCIS02300N '037' Taurianova AA1
AA CORSINO SOFIA  10/09/1967 RC RC RCIS02200T '037' Taurianova AA1
AA INZITARI ANGELINA  10/03/1958 EE RC RCIS00300C '035' Taurianova AA2
AA D'AGOSTINO ANGELO  05/10/1958 RC RC RCIS01400V '035' Taurianova AA2
AA CHINDAMO FRANCESCO  15/02/1957 RC RC RCIC84800T '035' Taurianova AA2
AA RACHELE FRANCESCO  07/01/1958 RC RC RCMM139001 '035' Taurianova AA2
AA CIURLEO GIUSEPPE  19/04/1965 RC RC RCIC85000T '035' Taurianova AA2
AA GALLUCCIO GIUSEPPE  04/01/1962 RC RC RCEE08700E '037' Taurianova AA2
AA CRISTARELLA LUIGI  18/07/1959 RC RC RCIC832008 '037' Taurianova AA2
AA PISANO CAPPONE MARIA ANGELA  08/01/1968 RC RC RCMM139001 '035' Taurianova AA2
AA BARILLARO MARIO  30/09/1956 RC RC RCIC84900N '035' Taurianova AA2
AA AUDDINO PASQUALE  24/03/1963 RC RC RCIC85000T '035' Taurianova AA2
AA RUGGIERI RAFFAELE  05/01/1961 RC RC RCPM05000C '035' Taurianova AA2
AA LA ROSA ROSANNA  11/08/1955 RC RC RCEE08700E '037' Taurianova AA2
AA CIRCOSTA SALVATORE  30/08/1961 RC RC RCTF030008 '035' Taurianova AA2
AA CARLINO SUSANNA  18/08/1965 RC RC RCEE08600P '037' Taurianova AA2
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AT LAFACE ANTONIETTA  24/01/1959 RC RC RCTD050007 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT CANDIDO ANTONINO  13/03/1963 RC RC RCPS030006 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT TROMBETTA CARMELA MARIA  11/02/1965 EE RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT MORELLO CATERINA  02/07/1966 RC RC RCVC010005 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT D'ANGELO GIOVANNA CARMELA  16/07/1965 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT LABATE MORO GIUSEPPINA  24/05/1959 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT FAMILIARI MICHELE  17/10/1964 RC RC RCRI03000B '030' Boccioni AT1
AT DELFINO NATALE  24/05/1965 RC RC RCTL010007 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT SICLARI PAOLO  27/11/1962 RC RC RCTF010003 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT VALDINI RAIMONDO ANGELO  22/07/1959 RC RC RCPS030006 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT COGLIANDRO ROBERTO  21/08/1964 RC RC RCVC010005 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT PENNESTRI' SALVATORE  01/07/1966 RC RC RCTD050007 '030' Boccioni AT1
AT CUTRUPI DOMENICO  04/02/1958 RC CZ RCEE00100P '030' Boccioni AT2
AT SURACE FRANCESCO  31/01/1964 RC RC RCEE00300A '030' Boccioni AT2
AT TOSTI FRANCESCO  27/01/1973 CS RC RCEE011009 '030' Boccioni AT2
AT LAGUEL GIOVANNI LARBI'  02/02/1962 RC RC RCEE004006 '030' Boccioni AT2
AT MARCIANO MARCELLO  09/12/1974 RC RC RCEE004006 '030' Boccioni AT2
AT BATTAGLIA ORESTE  22/06/1968 RC RC RCEE01400R '030' Boccioni AT2
AT CARACCIOLO SANTO  11/11/1963 RC RC RCEE01400R '030' Boccioni AT2
AT FULCO SOFIA  05/11/1965 RC RC RCEE01900X '030' Boccioni AT2
AT RIGOLI ANTONINO  07/04/1950 RC RC RCIS02200T '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT SURACE ANTONIO GIUSEPPE  19/11/1965 RC RC RCMM16300T '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT NOTO CARMELO  03/01/1962 RC RC RCIC832008 '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT CRUCITTI FRANCESCO  12/01/1963 RC VA RCIS018006 '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT CALIPARI GIOVANNI  23/09/1959 RC RC RCIS02200T '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT DEMASI GIUSEPPE  14/07/1967 RC RC RCIS021002 '034' Gioia T. AT1
AT VORLUNI GIUSEPPE  09/10/1957 RC RC RCIS02200T '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT PENNA MARIA  29/11/1955 RC RC RCMM16300T '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT CARUSO MARIA STELLA  09/09/1964 RC RC RCMM16300T '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT CORSINO SOFIA  10/09/1967 RC RC RCIS02200T '037' Gioia T. AT1
AT BARRESE STELLA  22/11/1963 RC RC RCEE09500D '034' Gioia T. AT1
AT MOIO ANNUNZIATO  25/10/1953 RC RC RCEE08200B '033' Mazzini AT1
AT PEDA' ANNUNZIATO  19/05/1958 RC RC RCIC812003 '031' Mazzini AT1
AT AGOSTINO ANTONIETTA  23/04/1959 RC RC RCIS00900B '036' Mazzini AT1
AT ZAVETTIERI CARMELA  14/02/1951 RC RC RCTD100003 '033' Mazzini AT1
AT SIMONETTI FELICE  30/12/1976 CZ MI RCIC826001 '036' Mazzini AT1
AT BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE  30/07/1967 RC RC RCMM110009 '031' Mazzini AT1
AT DEMASI LUCIA  12/12/1958 RC RC RCTD100003 '033' Mazzini AT1
AT COSENZA MARIA AURORA  28/05/1959 RC RC RCIC84500A '033' Mazzini AT1
AT PAPANDREA MARIA LUISA  07/03/1958 RC RC RCIC81300V '032' Mazzini AT1
AT DE MASI MARIO ANTONIO  04/02/1955 RC RC RCRI010006 '033' Mazzini AT1
AT STILO PIETRO  04/11/1966 RC RC RCIC84400E '033' Mazzini AT1
AT ROMEO RITA  02/08/1951 RC RC RCEE055003 '033' Mazzini AT1
AT NIUTTA TERESA  06/01/1960 RC RC RCIS00900B '036' Mazzini AT1
AT SINICROPI ADRIANA  14/04/1956 RC RC RCPM030007 '038' Panella AT1
AT DE STEFANO ANNUNZIATA  07/10/1967 RC RC RCEE01600C '030' Panella AT1
AT VACALEBRE ANNUNZIATO  07/11/1975 RC RC RCIC80800B '030' Panella AT1
AT CATALANO ANTONIETTA  25/06/1962 RC RC RCPM030007 '038' Panella AT1
AT VERDUCI ANTONINA  01/07/1975 RC RC RCEE018004 '030' Panella AT1
AT MINNITI CARMELA  14/11/1957 RC RC RCEE018004 '030' Panella AT1
AT LABATE FRANCESCO GIOVAN  22/12/1963 RC RC RCEE02100X '030' Panella AT1
AT CREA GIUSEPPE  03/03/1958 RC RC RCIS02400D '038' Panella AT1
AT GIORLO GIUSEPPE  12/11/1964 RC RC RCPM030007 '038' Panella AT1
AT CATALANO GRAZIA  23/03/1971 RC RC RCIC84200V '030' Panella AT1
AT MALLAMACI LUIGI  09/07/1965 RC RC RCIC80800B '030' Panella AT1
AT DIANO MARIA CLARA  06/10/1964 EE RC RCEE01600C '030' Panella AT1
AT CALABRO' ANTONINO  12/09/1973 RC RC RCPS010001 '030' Panella AT2
AT LIUZZO ANTONINO  15/05/1966 RC RC RCPM04000T '030' Panella AT2
AT LUVARA' ANTONINO  17/09/1964 RC RC RCMM00600R '030' Panella AT2
AT PIZZIMENTI CATERINA  14/10/1956 RC RC RCMM00700L '030' Panella AT2
AT PAVIGLIANITI CONSOLATO  21/05/1955 RC RC RCIS00600X '030' Panella AT2
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AT GATTO FILIPPO CARMELO  05/05/1973 RC LC RCIS00600X '030' Panella AT2
AT PAVIGLIANITI FRANCESCO  21/02/1970 RC RC RCMM025006 '030' Panella AT2
AT FLAVIANO GIOVANNA  18/11/1956 RC RC RCMM025006 '030' Panella AT2
AT GRECO GIOVANNI  05/10/1962 RC RC RCMM175004 '030' Panella AT2
AT COTTONE GIUSEPPE  18/07/1975 RC RC RCPS010001 '030' Panella AT2
AT ROMEO GIUSEPPE  03/05/1956 RC RC RCPM04000T '030' Panella AT2
AT TRIOLO GIUSEPPE  14/04/1966 RC RC RCMM00700L '030' Panella AT2
AT CALABRO' VINCENZO ANTONIO  20/08/1961 RC RC RCMM025006 '030' Panella AT2
AT RACHELE FRANCESCO  07/01/1958 RC RC RCMM139001 '035' Taurianova AT1
AT ANASTASI GIUSEPPE  02/12/1958 RC RC RCIS013003 '034' Taurianova AT1
AT PISANO CAPPONE MARIA ANGELA  08/01/1968 RC RC RCMM139001 '035' Taurianova AT1
AT CAPRIA MASSIMO  20/02/1966 RC RC RCIS01400V '035' Taurianova AT1
AT ZITO NICODEMO  30/03/1965 RC RC RCIC846006 '035' Taurianova AT1
AT AUDDINO PASQUALE  24/03/1963 RC RC RCIC85000T '035' Taurianova AT1
AT RUGGIERI RAFFAELE  05/01/1961 RC RC RCPM05000C '035' Taurianova AT1
AT POCHIERO RUGGERO  03/05/1967 RC RC RCIC82300D '035' Taurianova AT1
AT CIURLEO SALVATORE  15/01/1968 RC RC RCIC82300D '035' Taurianova AT1
AT SORBARA SAVERIO  30/05/1976 RC RC RCIC82300D '035' Taurianova AT1
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DSGA FACIONE ANTONINA  02/12/1949 RC RC RCIC84200V '030' Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA PRATICO' CARMELA  17/07/1971 RC RC RCEE00100P '030' Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA FIUMANO' DOMENICA  22/12/1952 RC RC RCEE009009 '030' Boccioni DSGA1

Legato Francesco 10/01/62 Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA PROVENZANO GAETANO  02/02/1954 RC MI RCIS00600X '030' Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA ANGELONE GALATEA  10/08/1965 RC RC RCMM18100B '030' Boccioni DSGA1

Lo Faro Giovanni 14/05/60 RC Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA BOVA GIUSEPPINA  13/09/1961 RC RC RCEE01600C '030' Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA TRIOLO LUCIA  30/05/1965 RC RC RCPC050008 '030' Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA PELLICANO' MARIA ANTONIETTA  24/07/1971 EE RC RCIC83600G '030' Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA MESSINA MARIA CONCETTA  28/03/1972 RC RC RCMM18100B '030' Boccioni DSGA1
DSGA ARTUSO ANGELA  08/02/1968 RC RC RCTD050007 '030' Boccioni DSGA2
DSGA BENEDETTO CONSOLATO  02/01/1957 RC RC RCTD050007 '030' Boccioni DSGA2
DSGA ANGLISANO FRANCESCA  11/10/1961 RC RC RCSL01000T '030' Boccioni DSGA2
DSGA GIARMOLEO GENNARO NICOLA  16/04/1967 RC RC RCPM04000T '030' Boccioni DSGA2
DSGA RAFFA MADDALENA  18/06/1966 RC RC RCPS010001 '030' Boccioni DSGA2
DSGA GATTUSO PAOLA  15/09/1949 RC RC RCTD050007 '030' Boccioni DSGA2
DSGA SIDARI PAOLO SAVERIO  30/10/1951 RC RC RCTD09000N '030' Boccioni DSGA2

Monorchio Sebastiano 19/03/62 Boccioni DSGA2
DSGA FERRARA VINCENZO  29/10/1954 RC RC RCPM04000T '030' Boccioni DSGA2

Napoli Adriana 09/01/64 Boccioni DSGA3
DSGA SQUILLACE ANTONIA  13/06/1962 RC RC RCTD09000N '030' Boccioni DSGA3

Repaci Antonino 29/03/69 Boccioni DSGA3
Tortorella Domenico 05/09/60 Boccioni DSGA3

DSGA DE NAPOLI EGIDIO  01/09/1948 RC RC RCEE09000A '038' Boccioni DSGA3
DSGA CREA GIOVANNA  06/04/1963 RC RC RCIS01700A '038' Boccioni DSGA3
DSGA LAGANA' GIOVANNA  03/05/1965 RC RC RCVC010005 '030' Boccioni DSGA3
DSGA PANZERA GIUSEPPE  01/10/1968 RC RC RCTF04000V '030' Boccioni DSGA3
DSGA SPANO' GIUSEPPE  14/08/1968 RC RC RCTL010007 '030' Boccioni DSGA3
DSGA MIGLIARESE CAPUTI ROSA MARIA  25/07/1966 CS RC RCVC010005 '030' Boccioni DSGA3
DSGA ZIRILLI STEFANO  26/01/1974 RC RC RCTD09000N '030' Boccioni DSGA3

Rescigno Vincenzo Genesio 27/08/67 RC Boccioni DSGA3
DSGA IARIA FRANCESCA  26/03/1968 RC RC RCIC81400P '033' Siderno DSGA1
DSGA COSMANO FRANCESCO  07/01/1973 MI MI RCIC83700B '033' Siderno DSGA1
DSGA MASDEA GIOVANNI  01/10/1950 RC RC RCEE04900Q '032' Siderno DSGA1
DSGA OLLIO MARIA  08/10/1956 RC RC RCIC85200D '031' Siderno DSGA1
DSGA LATELLA MARIA TERESA  03/11/1957 CZ MI RCEE06000E '031' Siderno DSGA1
DSGA PUTORTI' ROSALBA  24/05/1969 RC RC RCMM110009 '031' Siderno DSGA1
DSGA COSTARELLA VINCENZO  05/03/1949 RC RC RCIC811007 '031' Siderno DSGA1
DSGA CREA VINCENZO  15/04/1958 RC RC RCIC840007 '032' Siderno DSGA1
DSGA MUSOLINO CARMELA  25/08/1955 RC RC RCRH080001 '033' Siderno DSGA2
DSGA MOIO GIUSEPPE  11/01/1973 RC RC RCRH080001 '033' Siderno DSGA2
DSGA MACRI' LUCIA  13/02/1965 EE RC RCPC030003 '033' Siderno DSGA2
DSGA IARIA LUCIANA  22/02/1969 RC RC RCPC030003 '033' Siderno DSGA2
DSGA ALBANESE MARIA ROSA  28/04/1952 RC RC RCTD100003 '033' Siderno DSGA2
DSGA CALABRO' MARILENA  01/08/1968 VV RC RCIS00900B '036' Siderno DSGA2
DSGA PALAMONE MARISA  10/10/1958 RC RC RCIC826001 '036' Siderno DSGA2
DSGA ZUCCO ROCCO  22/09/1949 RC RC RCPS04000R '033' Siderno DSGA2
DSGA CARBONE ARCANGELO  20/02/1954 RC KR RCIC817006 '034' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA COLAO BIAGIO  03/01/1962 RC RC RCIC817006 '034' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA CALABRO' CONCETTINA  27/09/1964 RC RC RCIS021002 '034' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA LOMBARDO ENZO  26/02/1963 RC RC RCEE047004 '034' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA PUNTURIERO FRANCESCA  13/05/1955 RC RC RCEE075008 '035' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA DE CICCO FRANCESCO  03/01/1950 RC CE RCIC82100T '034' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA PIRROTTA GIUSEPPE  05/07/1956 RC RC RCIC81900T '034' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA COLELLA GRAZIA  21/05/1962 RC RC RCIC818002 '034' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA FERRARO MICHELE  03/10/1962 RC RC RCMM183003 '034' Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA MORABITO PAMELA  29/05/1965 RC RC RCIC81900T '034' Taurianova DSGA1

Santoro Soccorsa 17/02/57 Taurianova DSGA1
DSGA ALVARO ANDREW  23/12/1945 RC RC RCIC80200C '035' Taurianova DSGA2
DSGA VARRICCHIONE ANITA  24/08/1972 BN RC RCPM05000C '035' Taurianova DSGA2
DSGA OLIVERIO ANTONIO MARCELLO  12/06/1969 RC VV RCIS01400V '035' Taurianova DSGA2
DSGA MARCIANO' CATERINA  09/08/1972 VV MI RCIS01400V '035' Taurianova DSGA2



Tipo Cognome Nome Nato il Prv
Prv 
richiesta Sede Servizio DS

Sede Prova 
Selettiva

DSGA RACO GIORGIA  28/06/1957 RC RC RCPM05000C '035' Taurianova DSGA2
DSGA CARE' PIETRO  26/12/1961 RC RC RCIC82200N '035' Taurianova DSGA2
DSGA SORBARA STELLA  21/09/1950 RC RC RCTF030008 '035' Taurianova DSGA2
DSGA SORBARA TERESA  11/06/1955 RC RC RCIC85000T '035' Taurianova DSGA2
DSGA COTRONEI TOMMASO  19/09/1975 VV MI RCIS01400V '035' Taurianova DSGA2
DSGA SCARPATI FILOMENA  26/11/1959 NA RC RCIS02200T '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA CONDO' FRANCESCO  03/03/1960 RC RC RCIS02300N '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA MONACO GIACOMO  19/03/1971 RC RC RCEE06500N '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA INFANTINO GIUSEPPINA  12/12/1967 RC RC RCEE08700E '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA RECHICHI GRAZIELLA  09/05/1959 RC RC RCIS018006 '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA DE PASQUALE MARIA  04/08/1964 RC RC RCIS018006 '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA BRANCA MARIA ELENA  09/05/1967 RC RC RCMM16300T '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA VIZZARI MARIA LUISA  17/05/1974 RC RC RCEE06500N '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA GATTO ROSA  11/01/1969 RC RC RCIS018006 '037' Taurianova DSGA3
DSGA SORRENTINO SALVATORE  03/09/1968 RC RC RCIS018006 '037' Taurianova DSGA3


